GameVision : the 1:1
retrofit of
conventional
floodlights for
recreational sports.
GameVision
GameVision is a simple, easy to choose led floodlight to replace conventional
installations in municipal football stadiums, hockey fields... Its specific hooded shape

white
5700 K 142,972 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
912300060573 BVP440 LED1150/757 DW
BV FG PSD ALU D9
757 cool
white
5700 K 110,769 lm
912300060749 BVP440 LED1565/730
DW BV GCA PSM ALU
D28
730 warm
white
3000 K 138,711 lm
912300060750 BVP440 LED1565/730
DW BV GCA PSU ALU
730 warm
white
3000 K 138,711 lm
912300060751 BVP440 LED1650/740
DW BV GCA PSM ALU
D28
740 neutral
white
4000 K 145,004 lm
912300060752 BVP440 LED1650/740
DW BV GCA PSU ALU
740 neutral
white
4000 K 145,004 lm
GameVision
3Product family leaflet, 2025, May 8 data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300060576 BVP440 LED1650/757 DW HGB FG PSD ALU D9 1,000 W
912300060577 BVP440 LED1150/757 DW HGB FG PSD ALU D9 736 W
912300060578 BVP440 LED1650/757 DW HGB L FG PSD ALU 1,000 W
912300060579 BVP440 LED1150/757 DW HGB L FG PSD ALU 736 W
912300060574 BVP440 LED1650/757 DW BV L FG PSD ALU D9 1,000 W
912300060575 BVP440 LED1150/757 DW BV L FG PSD ALU D9 736 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300060572 BVP440 LED1650/757 DW BV FG PSD ALU D9 1,000 W
912300060573 BVP440 LED1150/757 DW BV FG PSD ALU D9 736 W
912300060749 BVP440 LED1565/730 DW BV GCA PSM ALU D28 985 W
912300060750 BVP440 LED1565/730 DW BV GCA PSU ALU 985 W
912300060751 BVP440 LED1650/740 DW BV GCA PSM ALU D28 1,000 W
912300060752 BVP440 LED1650/740 DW BV GCA PSU ALU 1,000 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300060576 BVP440 LED1650/757 DW HGB FG PSD ALU D9 Yes